Mortise Locks
7900
Copyright © 2009, 2012, 2013, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
90
14
3:
E

1-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com16
Cylinder Options,
How to Order, Finishes & Packaging
7900 Mortise Locks
7955 x OBB
7955 x LW1BB
approx . 5 .8 lbs . (2 .6kg)/box
approx . 6 .5 lbs . (2 .9kg)/box
6 boxes/case
6 boxes/case
Packaging
Hardware Finishes Available
 7900 Studio
 Standard Trim Collection ANSI/BHMA Description
 03 03  605 Polished brass, clear coated
 04 04  606 Satin brass, clear coated
 09 09 611 Polished bronze, clear coat
 10 10 612 Satin bronze, clear coated
 10B 10B 613 Oxidized bronze, oil rubbed
 10BE 10BE 613E Dark oxidized satin bronze — equivalent
 10BL 10BL 614 Oxidized satin bronze, clear coat
 14 14 618 Polished nickel, clear coat
 15 15 619 Satin nickel, clear coat
 20D 20D 624 Statuary dark bronze, clear coat
 26 26 625 Polished chrome
 26D 26D 626 Satin chrome
 32 32 629 Polished stainless steel
 32D 32D 630 Satin stainless steel
NOTES:  Split finishes available (Order: outside finish/inside finish)
If inside and outside trim designs differ, please specify (Order: outside/inside trim)
How to Order 7900 Series Mortise Locks
* Multiple options available
“Wrought Box Strike are specified with Option “WBS-”
10- 79 71 12VDC LN MJ 15 RHR
Options* Series Function  Voltage  Roses/Escutcheons Levers/Knobs  Finish Hand
For all
available
options
see Page
12 & 13
79
Mortise Lock
Pages 5-7
for Details
12VDC
24VDC
Standard Offering
Page 2
Studio Offering
Pages 2 & 3
Standards Levers
& Knob Page 2,
Studio Levers
Page 3 & 4
Page 14
RHR
RH
Voltage must be specified for
70, 71, 72 & 73 Functions
LHR
LH
Small Format
Interchangeable Cores
70-* Lock to accept 6- or 7-Pin SFIC Permanent Cores, plastic disposable core provided
72-* Lock to accept 6- or 7-Pin SFIC (6-Pin Keyed Construction Core provided) Cylinder (Permanent Core Ordered Separately)
73-* Small Format 6-Pin Interchangeable Core SARGENT 4A, 4B keyway only . (Request control key separately) (Includes masterkeying, grand masterkeying)
65-73-* Lock provided to accept Uncombinated 6-Pin SFIC (Permanent) Core — (Packed Loose for field keying)
65-73-7P-* Lock provided to accept Uncombinated 7-Pin SFIC (Permanent) Core — (Packed Loose for field keying)
73-7P-* Small Format 7-Pin Interchangeable Core SARGENT 4A, 4B keyway only . (Not available with Studio Levers) (Includes masterkeying, grand masterkeying)
Keso & Keso F1
81-* Lock provided with housings to accept Keso (83) & Keso F1 (F1-83-) removable cores . (Permanent Cores ordered separately)
82- Lock provided with SARGENT Keso Security Cylinder
F1-82- Lock provided with SARGENT Keso F1 Security Cylinder (Patented)